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June 22, 2025 
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2025 Virginia Commonwealth Games - 6/20/2025 to 6/22/2025

Session Report

Session: 8   Sunday PM 12 & Under

Day of Meet: 3   Starts at 01:15 PM   Heat Interval: 30 Seconds / Back +15 Seconds

Round Entries Heats Starts atEvent

Prelims 51 Girls 12 & Under 100 Freestyle 121 14 _______01:15 PM

Prelims 52 Boys 12 & Under 100 Freestyle 97 11 _______01:44 PM

Prelims 55 Girls 12 & Under 200 Breaststroke 50 6 _______02:07 PM

Prelims 56 Boys 12 & Under 200 Breaststroke 32 4 _______02:35 PM

Prelims 59 Girls 12 & Under 200 Backstroke 53 6 _______02:55 PM

Prelims 60 Boys 12 & Under 200 Backstroke 39 5 _______03:23 PM

  Break: 2 Minutes:    

Prelims 63 Girls 12 & Under 50 Butterfly 114 13 _______03:48 PM

Prelims 64 Boys 12 & Under 50 Butterfly 89 10 _______04:05 PM

  Break: 2 Minutes:    

Finals 71 Girls 12 & Under 800 Freestyle 13 2 _______04:20 PMu

Finals 72 Boys 12 & Under 800 Freestyle 12 2 _______04:52 PMu

  Swimmers Counts for Warm-ups: 233 ==== ====  

  Entry / Heat Totals: 620 73  

  Finish Time   _______05:23 PM
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2025 Virginia Commonwealth Games - 6/20/2025 to 6/22/2025

Meet Program - Sunday PM 12 & Under

Event  51   Girls 12 & Under 100 LC Meter Freestyle

10&U AG Age Group Ch1:18.59

11-12 AG Age Group Ch1:08.69

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 14   Prelims

_____1

_____2

_____3

LY-VA NT  8Graterol Quijada, Emma _____4

RCR-VA NT  9Harris, Ariyah _____5

LY-VA NT  9Stauder, Emerson _____6

GATR-VA NT  7Jaskula, Gabriela _____7

_____8

_____9

Heat   2 of 14   Prelims

VABR-VA NTY 10Ramirez, Ana _____1

PSDN-VA NT 10Filipchuk, Harper _____2

CA-Y-VA NT 12Kyin, Emma _____3

HVAC-VA 1:30.16Y 10Saye, Evelyn _____4

LAC-VA 2:13.05  8Cherian, Mia _____5

HVAC-VA 1:16.97Y 12Hunter, Teagan _____6

VABR-VA NTY 12Herrig, Jaden _____7

VABR-VA NTY 12Smith, Jaylen _____8

757-VA NTY 10Long, Libby _____9

Heat   3 of 14   Prelims

ACAC-VA 2:08.17  8Heale, Hadlie _____1

CA-Y-VA 1:59.77  8Bradshaw, Sadie _____2

ACAC-VA 1:58.38  6Chung, Alyssa _____3

SMAC-VA 1:57.66 10Ellington, Mia _____4

BASS-VA 1:53.49  9Kennon, Kora _____5

LY-VA 1:54.33 10Kobek, Amelia _____6

FCFY-VA 1:58.00 10White, Anna _____7

BASS-VA 1:58.43  8Kibler, Isabel _____8

LAC-VA 2:03.72  8Wood, Ruby _____9

Heat   4 of 14   Prelims

YBAC-NC 1:51.76 10Barber, Brinlee Jo _____1

VABR-VA 1:48.73  8Supanich, Saige _____2

CA-Y-VA 1:46.37 11Deutmeyer, Frances _____3

LY-VA 1:46.21 11Edwards, Evy _____4

YBAC-NC 1:44.75  9Borders, Ella _____5

LAC-VA 1:44.92  8Gunn, Amelia _____6

ACAC-VA 1:46.28  8Xie, Zoe _____7

GATR-VA 1:47.47 10Jaskula, Aggie _____8

SMAC-VA 1:49.05  8Harris, Charlotte _____9

Heat   5 of 14   Prelims

PSDN-VA 1:44.58 10Abell, Mckenzie _____1

LASO-VA 1:42.04 12Tuggle, Presley _____2

PSDN-VA 1:39.63  9Barna, Lainey _____3

CA-Y-VA 1:38.59  9Powell, Ava _____4

RCR-VA 1:37.78  9Bartosh, Rose Mukami _____5

ACAC-VA 1:38.02  9Xie, Sophia _____6

YBAC-NC 1:39.42 11Blakely, Sammy _____7

PSDN-VA 1:41.84 10Erwin, Aria _____8

GATR-VA 1:42.98  9Dameron, Olivia _____9

Heat   6 of 14   Prelims

ACAC-VA 1:35.63  9Zhang, Mira _____1

CA-Y-VA 1:34.85 12Lally, Cecilia _____2

HAVA-VA 1:34.04 11Cabello, Christine _____3

LAC-VA 1:32.82 11Cherian, Isla _____4

757-VA 1:31.79 10Moffitt, Nora _____5

SMAC-VA 1:32.04  9Newman, Ainslee _____6

LY-VA 1:33.70 12Wu, Karis _____7

PSDN-VA 1:34.81 11Smith, Reese _____8

ACAC-VA 1:35.62  9Siadaty, Jasmine _____9

Heat   7 of 14   Prelims

GATR-VA 1:30.69 11Roche, Mara _____1

CA-Y-VA 1:30.10 11Murray, Bryn _____2

ACAC-VA 1:29.65 11Fordyce, Caroline _____3

LY-VA 1:28.83  9Tinnell, Hadley _____4

HVAC-VA 1:27.84 11Chappell, Anna _____5

CA-Y-VA 1:28.19 11Bradshaw, Piper _____6

LASO-VA 1:28.88 11Smith, Lily Kate _____7

LAC-VA 1:29.72 12Milam, Lizzie _____8

YBAC-NC 1:30.11 12Marquez, Kyla _____9

Heat   8 of 14   Prelims

RCR-VA 1:26.74 12Caleb, Nyjah _____1

LASO-VA 1:25.86 10Corona, Emily _____2

HVAC-VA 1:25.65 10Wood, Abby _____3

CA-Y-VA 1:23.92 12Donahue, Nora _____4

LAC-VA 1:23.34 10Rumore, Megan _____5

BASS-VA 1:23.62 12Dugan, Lily _____6

CA-Y-VA 1:25.34 12Kistler, Clara _____7

LAC-VA 1:25.72 11Gleason, Rowan _____8

PSDN-VA 1:25.95 10Beshere, Anne _____9

Heat   9 of 14   Prelims

ACAC-VA 1:23.28 12Heale, Jolie _____1

LY-VA 1:23.09 11Thomasey, Wave _____2

NOVA-VA 1:22.61 12Oakley, Bradleigh _____3

LY-VA 1:22.34 10Pickeral, Charlotte _____4

757-VA 1:21.52  9Evans, Annabelle _____5

ACAC-VA 1:22.17 10Goodwin, Monica _____6

CA-Y-VA 1:22.50 10Rutherford, Abigail _____7

757-VA 1:22.83  9Watkins, Hayden _____8

LAC-VA 1:23.16 10Nichols, Reid _____9

Heat   10 of 14   Prelims

ACAC-VA 1:20.99 12Bang, Chloe _____1

BASS-VA 1:20.24  9Kibler, Autumn _____2

LAC-VA 1:17.43 12Milam, Josie _____3

NOVA-VA 1:17.36 12Brushwood, Mack _____4

NOVA-VA 1:16.18 12Beanland, Florence _____5

LAC-VA 1:16.50 11Dolan, Karleigh _____6

BASS-VA 1:17.43 11Rankins, Zina _____7

CA-Y-VA 1:19.77 12Rutherford, Harper _____8

LY-VA 1:20.98 12Eakkhattiyakorn, Tammy _____9
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Heat   11 Prelims (#51 Girls 12 & Under 100 LC Meter Freestyle)

757-VA 1:15.32 12Kerstetter, Callie _____1

NOVA-VA 1:15.21 12Skillman, Liya _____2

ACAC-VA 1:14.56 11Diggans, June _____3

HOKI-VA 1:13.76 11Grigg, Wynslow _____4

VABR-VA 1:13.23 11Supanich, Izzy _____5

SMAC-VA 1:13.66 10Oswald, Daylie _____6

NOVA-VA 1:13.86 12Yu, Rosemary _____7

HOKI-VA 1:15.01 10Harrell, Aubie _____8

HOKI-VA 1:15.26 12Clark, Maya _____9

Heat   12 of 14   Prelims

NOVA-VA 1:13.12 12Baron, Maddie _____1

NOVA-VA 1:11.16 11Lugovoy, Mishelle _____2

CA-Y-VA 1:10.44 11Bryan, Maggie _____3

ACAC-VA 1:09.10 12Huang, Chloe _____4

ACAC-VA 1:07.39 12Vanyo, Vivian _____5

HVAC-VA 1:08.34 12Kawecki, Daisy _____6

NOVA-VA 1:09.77 12Markham, Kate _____7

LY-VA 1:10.67 12Nelson, Caroline _____8

UN-CA 1:12.20 12Jackson, Lindley _____9

Heat   13 of 14   Prelims

GATR-VA 1:12.80 11Hess, Vivie _____1

NOVA-VA 1:11.00 12Agee, Ainsley _____2

NOVA-VA 1:10.18 12Spahalic Velasquez, Layla _____3

NOVA-VA 1:08.81 11Goins, Elizabeth _____4

757-VA 1:06.89 12Hamilton, Keller _____5

NOVA-VA 1:08.29 11Ferguson, Fergy _____6

757-VA 1:09.59 12Austin, Skyler _____7

NOVA-VA 1:10.52 12Feierabend, Mia _____8

PSDN-VA 1:12.18 12Ortiz, Olivia _____9

Heat   14 of 14   Prelims

757-VA 1:12.53 12McHose, Eleanor _____1

NOVA-VA 1:10.67 11Francis, Adry _____2

CA-Y-VA 1:10.05 12Dawson, Lola _____3

757-VA 1:08.79 12Long, Tessa _____4

757-VA 1:06.60 12James, Hadley _____5

NOVA-VA 1:07.61 12Sardesai, Eva _____6

SMAC-VA 1:09.57 12Knicely, Ellie _____7

CA-Y-VA 1:10.46 12Murray, Carys _____8

757-VA 1:11.68 11Harper, Kallie _____9

Event  52   Boys 12 & Under 100 LC Meter Freestyle

10&U AG Age Group Ch1:17.89

11-12 AG Age Group Ch1:08.39

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 11   Prelims

_____1

LY-VA NT  9Tanner, Keaton _____2

ACAC-VA NTY  9Gruss-Russell, Emerson _____3

CA-Y-VA NT 10Zarwel, Mason _____4

SMAC-VA NT 10Harris, Clay _____5

CA-Y-VA NT 10Minutella, Alec _____6

LAC-VA NT  9Lowe, Tiras _____7

CA-Y-VA NT  9Koser, Kannon _____8

_____9

Heat   2 of 11   Prelims

LY-VA NT 11Fong, Zachary _____1

LY-VA NT 12Cox, Clayton _____2

ACAC-VA 2:08.49  8Huang, Ethan _____3

LAC-VA 2:04.59 11Cherian, Eli _____4

YMST-VA 1:53.77  9Martin, Kole _____5

BASS-VA 1:55.29 10Arencibia, Brayden _____6

GATR-VA 2:06.98  8Porter, Stetson _____7

HVAC-VA 1:43.35Y  9Saye, Emory _____8

YBAC-NC NT 11Brown, Jackson _____9

Heat   3 of 11   Prelims

HOKI-VA 1:53.47  9Diaz, Sebastian _____1

CA-Y-VA 1:51.62  8Durlacher, George _____2

CA-Y-VA 1:46.38  9Reeher, JD _____3

ACAC-VA 1:43.82  9Heale, Oliver _____4

CA-Y-VA 1:42.14  7Kern, Paxton _____5

LY-VA 1:42.55  9Henry, Ty _____6

YBAC-NC 1:46.34  7Wang, Kevin _____7

LY-VA 1:47.91 10Hill, Carson _____8

LY-VA 1:52.46 10Moss, William _____9

Heat   4 of 11   Prelims

CA-Y-VA 1:42.00  9DeMarco, Lincoln _____1

LY-VA 1:40.63 10Tracey, Syrus _____2

LAC-VA 1:38.48  8Smith, Maximilian _____3

GATR-VA 1:35.87 11Dameron, Silas _____4

HOKI-VA 1:35.24  9Jyawook, Kai _____5

BASS-VA 1:35.31 10Provencher, Perry _____6

CA-Y-VA 1:36.62  9Kyin, Harrison _____7

YMST-VA 1:39.31 10Calloway, Rowan _____8

LY-VA 1:41.68 12Hur, Jaewon _____9

Heat   5 of 11   Prelims

757-VA 1:32.87 10James, Calum _____1

YBAC-NC 1:31.75 12Borders, Mason _____2

LY-VA 1:29.15  9Leger, Benjamin _____3

757-VA 1:26.88 10James, Desmond _____4

LY-VA 1:25.76  9Snyder, Seth _____5

LY-VA 1:26.58 12Henry, Connor _____6

PSDN-VA 1:27.09 11Mercado, Adrian _____7

CA-Y-VA 1:29.48 11Rockwell, Jack _____8

LAC-VA 1:32.18 10Miller, Evan _____9

Heat   6 of 11   Prelims

757-VA 1:25.50  9Kessel, Reid _____1

CA-Y-VA 1:24.19  9Kern, Camden _____2

HAVA-VA 1:22.73 12Cabello, Charlie _____3

LY-VA 1:22.38 11Cox, Liam _____4

VABR-VA 1:22.21 12Huffman, Remington _____5

LAC-VA 1:22.32 12Childrey, Jacob _____6

YBAC-NC 1:22.48 10Marquez, Eli _____7

HVAC-VA 1:24.03  9Chappell, Davis _____8

LY-VA 1:25.06 10Wells, Sammy _____9
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Heat   7 Prelims (#52 Boys 12 & Under 100 LC Meter Freestyle)

PSDN-VA 1:20.58 10Fraley, Holden _____1

LAC-VA 1:19.29 11Wills-Moradi, Nicholas _____2

LY-VA 1:17.92  9Wu, Titus _____3

757-VA 1:17.51 11Shnowske, Luke _____4

YBAC-NC 1:16.29 12Leon III, Nestor _____5

HOKI-VA 1:16.91 10Clark, Lucas _____6

YBAC-NC 1:17.56 11Noltemeyer, Marshall _____7

LY-VA 1:18.08 11McSwain, Lawson _____8

YBAC-NC 1:19.86 12Wang, David _____9

Heat   8 of 11   Prelims

GATR-VA 1:15.25 12Kiser, Harry _____1

PSDN-VA 1:15.02 11McMunn, Max _____2

CA-Y-VA 1:14.84  9Jaskot, Whitt _____3

NOVA-VA 1:14.22 12Farrell, Thomas _____4

NOVA-VA 1:14.03 11Spain, Charlie _____5

LY-VA 1:14.17 12Woodruff, Austin _____6

GATR-VA 1:14.39 12Dobrynin, Vasilii _____7

LY-VA 1:14.90 12Leger, Noah _____8

NOVA-VA 1:15.19 11Chaumard, Lucas _____9

Heat   9 of 11   Prelims

YBAC-NC 1:13.73 12Barber, Brayden _____1

NOVA-VA 1:13.02 12Hilton, Cooper _____2

BASS-VA 1:10.91 11Kibler, Liam _____3

CA-Y-VA 1:07.26 12Jaskot, Sutton _____4

NOVA-VA 1:03.67 12Abbott, Trent _____5

757-VA 1:05.80 12Qi, Jiayi _____6

CA-Y-VA 1:08.89 11Minutella, Luca _____7

NOVA-VA 1:12.48 11Laux, Edward _____8

CA-Y-VA 1:13.13 12Sauer, Nate _____9

Heat   10 of 11   Prelims

757-VA 1:13.30 12Rich, Brody _____1

NOVA-VA 1:12.73 11Wallin, Will _____2

NOVA-VA 1:09.64 12Trivette, Sam _____3

GATR-VA 1:06.78 11Kite, Elias _____4

NOVA-VA 1:03.00 12Wolfle, Noah _____5

NOVA-VA 1:05.62 12Arcarese, Will _____6

NOVA-VA 1:08.22 12Rogers, Nico _____7

NOVA-VA 1:12.29 11Merritt, Owen _____8

LAC-VA 1:13.12 11Williams, Walker _____9

Heat   11 of 11   Prelims

PSDN-VA 1:13.17 11McMunn, Eli _____1

CA-Y-VA 1:12.73 12Matz, Nathaniel _____2

NOVA-VA 1:09.08 12Mundy, Watson _____3

LAC-VA 1:06.20 11Carpenter, Drew _____4

NOVA-VA 57.74 12Bunge, Daniel _____5

757-VA 1:04.33 12O'Brien, Knox _____6

HOKI-VA 1:08.10 12Du, Abraham _____7

NOVA-VA 1:11.11 12Bonham, Carter _____8

NOVA-VA 1:13.07 11Bischoff, Sam _____9

Event  55   Girls 12 & Under 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

11-12 AG Age Group Ch3:12.59

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 6   Prelims

_____1

_____2

SMAC-VA NT  8Harris, Charlotte _____3

757-VA NTY  9Evans, Annabelle _____4

HVAC-VA NT 10Wood, Abby _____5

LY-VA NT  9Stauder, Emerson _____6

CA-Y-VA NT  8Bradshaw, Sadie _____7

_____8

_____9

Heat   2 of 6   Prelims

CA-Y-VA NT 10Rutherford, Abigail _____1

VABR-VA NTY 10Ramirez, Ana _____2

LAC-VA NT 11Gleason, Rowan _____3

LAC-VA NT 11Cherian, Isla _____4

LAC-VA NT 12Milam, Lizzie _____5

CA-Y-VA NT 12Murray, Carys _____6

LASO-VA NT 11Smith, Lily Kate _____7

757-VA NTY 10Long, Libby _____8

757-VA NTY 10Moffitt, Nora _____9

Heat   3 of 6   Prelims

LASO-VA NT 12Tuggle, Presley _____1

RCR-VA NT 12Caleb, Nyjah _____2

HVAC-VA 3:32.63Y 12Hunter, Teagan _____3

YBAC-NC 4:42.13 11Blakely, Sammy _____4

SMAC-VA 4:22.66  9Newman, Ainslee _____5

GATR-VA 4:25.88 11Roche, Mara _____6

LY-VA 4:42.41 12Wu, Karis _____7

HOKI-VA NT 12Clark, Maya _____8

UN-CA NT 12Jackson, Lindley _____9

Heat   4 of 6   Prelims

VABR-VA 4:17.72 11Harper, Eliza _____1

VABR-VA 3:51.60 10Honaker, Shae _____2

GATR-VA 3:29.75 12Martin, Taelyn _____3

NOVA-VA 3:18.92 12Brushwood, Mack _____4

757-VA 3:11.85 12Long, Tessa _____5

NOVA-VA 3:14.23 11Hendrick, Abby _____6

NOVA-VA 3:23.32 12Yu, Rosemary _____7

ACAC-VA 3:44.30 12Bang, Chloe _____8

HVAC-VA 4:12.28 11Chappell, Anna _____9

Heat   5 of 6   Prelims

GATR-VA 4:14.58  9Dameron, Olivia _____1

NOVA-VA 3:50.69 12Markham, Kate _____2

VABR-VA 3:25.84 11Supanich, Izzy _____3

LAC-VA 3:16.65 11Dolan, Karleigh _____4

LY-VA 3:11.48 12Nelson, Caroline _____5

ACAC-VA 3:13.10 12Vanyo, Vivian _____6

ACAC-VA 3:20.80 11Diggans, June _____7

NOVA-VA 3:42.43 12Skillman, Liya _____8

ACAC-VA 4:04.21 10Goodwin, Monica _____9
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Heat   6 Prelims (#55 Girls 12 & Under 200 LC Meter Breaststroke)

LY-VA 4:12.94 12Eakkhattiyakorn, Tammy _____1

CA-Y-VA 3:46.18 11Bradshaw, Piper _____2

757-VA 3:23.66 12Fountain, Nora _____3

757-VA 3:15.78 12Kerstetter, Callie _____4

NOVA-VA 3:10.56 11Ferguson, Fergy _____5

NOVA-VA 3:12.40 11Johnson, Harper Grace _____6

757-VA 3:20.17 12McHose, Eleanor _____7

NOVA-VA 3:31.39 11Lugovoy, Mishelle _____8

ACAC-VA 3:52.63 12Goodwin, Vanessa _____9

Event  56   Boys 12 & Under 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

11-12 AG Age Group Ch3:12.99

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Prelims

_____1

_____2

CA-Y-VA NT  7Kern, Paxton _____3

CA-Y-VA NT  9Kern, Camden _____4

LAC-VA NT 11Cherian, Eli _____5

HVAC-VA NT  9Saye, Emory _____6

YBAC-NC NT  7Wang, Kevin _____7

_____8

_____9

Heat   2 of 4   Prelims

PSDN-VA NT 11Mercado, Adrian _____1

LY-VA 4:21.87 12Henry, Connor _____2

757-VA 3:38.09 11Shnowske, Luke _____3

NOVA-VA 3:26.96 12Inscoe, Jackson _____4

NOVA-VA 2:59.34 12Arcarese, Will _____5

NOVA-VA 3:20.79 12Rogers, Nico _____6

BASS-VA 3:29.86 11Kibler, Liam _____7

ACAC-VA 4:02.66 12Xie, Marcus _____8

VABR-VA NTY 12Huffman, Remington _____9

Heat   3 of 4   Prelims

LY-VA NT 12Hur, Jaewon _____1

GATR-VA 4:20.13 11Dameron, Silas _____2

YBAC-NC 3:35.90 11Noltemeyer, Marshall _____3

NOVA-VA 3:26.47 12Wolfle, Noah _____4

757-VA 2:58.19 12Qi, Jiayi _____5

NOVA-VA 3:14.31 12Trivette, Sam _____6

NOVA-VA 3:29.02 11Laux, Edward _____7

PSDN-VA 3:58.52 11McMunn, Max _____8

YBAC-NC 4:40.86 12Leon III, Nestor _____9

Heat   4 of 4   Prelims

YBAC-NC NT 12Wang, David _____1

757-VA 4:08.75 10James, Desmond _____2

HOKI-VA 3:30.19 10Clark, Lucas _____3

HOKI-VA 3:20.87 12Du, Abraham _____4

NOVA-VA 2:49.05 12Bunge, Daniel _____5

NOVA-VA 3:03.32 12Harrington, Raleigh _____6

CA-Y-VA 3:27.91 12Sauer, Nate _____7

CA-Y-VA 3:42.81 11Rockwell, Jack _____8

YBAC-NC 4:22.35 10Marquez, Eli _____9

Event  59   Girls 12 & Under 200 LC Meter Backstroke

11-12 AG Age Group Ch2:47.69

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 6   Prelims

_____1

PSDN-VA NT  9Barna, Lainey _____2

ACAC-VA NTY  9Siadaty, Jasmine _____3

ACAC-VA NT  9Zhang, Mira _____4

SMAC-VA NT 10Ellington, Mia _____5

PSDN-VA NT 10Abell, Mckenzie _____6

757-VA NTY  9Evans, Annabelle _____7

YBAC-NC NT  9Borders, Ella _____8

ACAC-VA NTY  8Xie, Zoe _____9

Heat   2 of 6   Prelims

FCFY-VA NT 10White, Anna _____1

PSDN-VA NT 10Filipchuk, Harper _____2

LY-VA NT 10Kobek, Amelia _____3

NOVA-VA NTY 11Francis, Adry _____4

LY-VA NT 11Thomasey, Wave _____5

PSDN-VA NT 11Smith, Reese _____6

CA-Y-VA NT 11Deutmeyer, Frances _____7

PSDN-VA NT 10Erwin, Aria _____8

LAC-VA NT 10Rumore, Megan _____9

Heat   3 of 6   Prelims

ACAC-VA NTY 11Fordyce, Caroline _____1

NOVA-VA NTY 12Feierabend, Mia _____2

ACAC-VA NT 12Bang, Chloe _____3

LAC-VA NT 12Milam, Josie _____4

ACAC-VA 4:07.93  9Xie, Sophia _____5

YBAC-NC 4:48.67 10Barber, Brinlee Jo _____6

BASS-VA NT 12Dugan, Lily _____7

CA-Y-VA NT 12Kyin, Emma _____8

HVAC-VA NT 12Hunter, Teagan _____9

Heat   4 of 6   Prelims

GATR-VA 3:56.53 10Jaskula, Aggie _____1

CA-Y-VA 3:23.78 12Donahue, Nora _____2

NOVA-VA 3:06.56 12Baron, Maddie _____3

CA-Y-VA 3:00.25 11Bryan, Maggie _____4

NOVA-VA 2:48.35 12Agee, Ainsley _____5

NOVA-VA 2:54.13 12Sardesai, Eva _____6

SMAC-VA 3:02.44 10Oswald, Daylie _____7

NOVA-VA 3:13.80 11Hendrick, Abby _____8

CA-Y-VA 3:38.00 12Lally, Cecilia _____9

Heat   5 of 6   Prelims

VABR-VA 3:52.09 11Lindberg, Mackenzie _____1

LASO-VA 3:23.70 11Smith, Lily Kate _____2

HOKI-VA 3:06.46 11Grigg, Wynslow _____3

NOVA-VA 2:58.25 12Oakley, Bradleigh _____4

CA-Y-VA 2:48.16 12Dawson, Lola _____5

NOVA-VA 2:50.13 11Johnson, Harper Grace _____6

NOVA-VA 3:01.31 12Beanland, Florence _____7

CA-Y-VA 3:11.87 12Kistler, Clara _____8

757-VA 3:37.61 10Evans, Elizabeth _____9
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Heat   6 Prelims (#59 Girls 12 & Under 200 LC Meter Backstroke)

PSDN-VA 3:40.87 10Beshere, Anne _____1

ACAC-VA 3:19.22 12Goodwin, Vanessa _____2

757-VA 3:06.16 12Austin, Skyler _____3

ACAC-VA 2:54.22 12Huang, Chloe _____4

NOVA-VA 2:47.33 11Goins, Elizabeth _____5

NOVA-VA 2:49.21 12Spahalic Velasquez, Layla _____6

HOKI-VA 3:01.04 10Harrell, Aubie _____7

PSDN-VA 3:10.49 12Ortiz, Olivia _____8

LY-VA 3:36.17  9Tinnell, Hadley _____9

Event  60   Boys 12 & Under 200 LC Meter Backstroke

11-12 AG Age Group Ch2:46.59

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Prelims

_____1

_____2

_____3

ACAC-VA NTY  8Huang, Ethan _____4

HVAC-VA NT  9Chappell, Davis _____5

LAC-VA NT  8Smith, Maximilian _____6

_____7

_____8

_____9

Heat   2 of 5   Prelims

757-VA NTY  9Kessel, Reid _____1

CA-Y-VA NT  9Reeher, JD _____2

CA-Y-VA NT 10Minutella, Alec _____3

NOVA-VA NTY 11Chaumard, Lucas _____4

CA-Y-VA NT 12Matz, Nathaniel _____5

NOVA-VA NTY 12Inscoe, Jackson _____6

SMAC-VA NT 10Harris, Clay _____7

LY-VA NT 10Tracey, Syrus _____8

CA-Y-VA NT  9Koser, Kannon _____9

Heat   3 of 5   Prelims

LY-VA NT 12Cox, Clayton _____1

LY-VA 3:28.54 11McSwain, Lawson _____2

LAC-VA 3:07.73 11Wills-Moradi, Nicholas _____3

NOVA-VA 2:53.24 11Merritt, Owen _____4

NOVA-VA 2:41.51 12Mundy, Watson _____5

LAC-VA 2:46.97 11Carpenter, Drew _____6

LAC-VA 2:57.85 11Williams, Walker _____7

NOVA-VA 3:19.83 11Wallin, Will _____8

LY-VA 3:55.26 10Moss, William _____9

Heat   4 of 5   Prelims

NOVA-VA NTY 12Bonham, Carter _____1

PSDN-VA 3:25.96 10Fraley, Holden _____2

LY-VA 3:05.57 12Woodruff, Austin _____3

CA-Y-VA 2:52.29 11Minutella, Luca _____4

NOVA-VA 2:33.64 12Harrington, Raleigh _____5

NOVA-VA 2:44.47 11Laux, Edward _____6

NOVA-VA 2:55.01 12Hilton, Cooper _____7

CA-Y-VA 3:19.51  9Jaskot, Whitt _____8

LY-VA 3:53.84  9Snyder, Seth _____9

Heat   5 of 5   Prelims

ACAC-VA 4:03.02  9Heale, Oliver _____1

YBAC-NC 3:21.26 12Barber, Brayden _____2

NOVA-VA 3:03.68 11Bischoff, Sam _____3

NOVA-VA 2:51.02 12Farrell, Thomas _____4

NOVA-VA 2:27.93 12Bunge, Daniel _____5

NOVA-VA 2:41.74 12Abbott, Trent _____6

NOVA-VA 2:54.85 11Spain, Charlie _____7

LY-VA 3:08.90 12Leger, Noah _____8

757-VA 3:42.24 10James, Calum _____9

Event  63   Girls 12 & Under 50 LC Meter Butterfly

10&U AG Age Group Ch39.99

11-12 AG Age Group Ch34.29

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 13   Prelims

_____1

_____2

ACAC-VA NTY  8Heale, Hadlie _____3

CA-Y-VA NT  8Bradshaw, Sadie _____4

YBAC-NC NT 10Barber, Brinlee Jo _____5

LY-VA NT  9Stauder, Emerson _____6

LY-VA NT  8Graterol Quijada, Emma _____7

BASS-VA NT  6Kennon, Shiloh Fae _____8

_____9

Heat   2 of 13   Prelims

PSDN-VA NT 10Filipchuk, Harper _____1

CA-Y-VA NT 11Murray, Bryn _____2

HVAC-VA 51.58Y 10Saye, Evelyn _____3

SMAC-VA 1:14.04  8Harris, Charlotte _____4

SMAC-VA 1:12.86 10Ellington, Mia _____5

PSDN-VA 1:12.91 10Abell, Mckenzie _____6

GATR-VA 1:19.29  7Jaskula, Gabriela _____7

BASS-VA NT 12Dugan, Lily _____8

LAC-VA NT 11Gleason, Rowan _____9

Heat   3 of 13   Prelims

YBAC-NC 1:12.42 11Blakely, Sammy _____1

LY-VA 1:05.62 10Kobek, Amelia _____2

GATR-VA 1:02.88  9Dameron, Olivia _____3

LAC-VA 59.95 12Milam, Lizzie _____4

HVAC-VA 59.33 11Chappell, Anna _____5

ACAC-VA 59.62  6Chung, Alyssa _____6

SMAC-VA 1:00.54  9Newman, Ainslee _____7

YBAC-NC 1:04.05  9Borders, Ella _____8

BASS-VA 1:06.15  8Kibler, Isabel _____9

Heat   4 of 13   Prelims

LAC-VA 59.26 11Cherian, Isla _____1

CA-Y-VA 57.87  9Powell, Ava _____2

ACAC-VA 56.53  9Zhang, Mira _____3

PSDN-VA 56.28 11Smith, Reese _____4

CA-Y-VA 56.01 11Bradshaw, Piper _____5

LASO-VA 56.26 12Tuggle, Presley _____6

FCFY-VA 56.34 10White, Anna _____7

GATR-VA 57.77 10Jaskula, Aggie _____8

ACAC-VA 59.00  8Xie, Zoe _____9
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Heat   5 Prelims (#63 Girls 12 & Under 50 LC Meter Butterfly)

BASS-VA 55.21  9Kennon, Kora _____1

CA-Y-VA 53.25 11Deutmeyer, Frances _____2

HAVA-VA 51.11 11Cabello, Christine _____3

VABR-VA 50.57 10Honaker, Shae _____4

YBAC-NC 50.44 12Marquez, Kyla _____5

VABR-VA 50.44 11Lindberg, Mackenzie _____6

ACAC-VA 50.66  9Xie, Sophia _____7

LY-VA 51.73  9Tinnell, Hadley _____8

PSDN-VA 54.32 10Erwin, Aria _____9

Heat   6 of 13   Prelims

PSDN-VA 49.96  9Barna, Lainey _____1

ACAC-VA 49.44 11Fordyce, Caroline _____2

RCR-VA 48.57 12Caleb, Nyjah _____3

LASO-VA 48.09 10Corona, Emily _____4

ACAC-VA 47.63  9Siadaty, Jasmine _____5

LY-VA 47.83 11Edwards, Evy _____6

PSDN-VA 48.28 10Beshere, Anne _____7

GATR-VA 48.98 11Roche, Mara _____8

LY-VA 49.92 12Wu, Karis _____9

Heat   7 of 13   Prelims

RCR-VA 47.50  9Bartosh, Rose Mukami _____1

757-VA 45.23 12Kerstetter, Callie _____2

VABR-VA 44.97 11Supanich, Izzy _____3

CA-Y-VA 44.79 10Rutherford, Abigail _____4

LAC-VA 44.34 10Rumore, Megan _____5

HVAC-VA 44.34 10Wood, Abby _____6

757-VA 44.94  9Watkins, Hayden _____7

VABR-VA 45.21 11Harper, Eliza _____8

LY-VA 45.66 12Eakkhattiyakorn, Tammy _____9

Heat   8 of 13   Prelims

757-VA 44.24 10Moffitt, Nora _____1

CA-Y-VA 44.04 12Kistler, Clara _____2

VABR-VA 43.16 12Herrig, Jaden _____3

PSDN-VA 43.12 12Ortiz, Olivia _____4

LY-VA 41.87 11Thomasey, Wave _____5

LY-VA 42.42 10Pickeral, Charlotte _____6

HOKI-VA 43.13 10Harrell, Aubie _____7

ACAC-VA 43.95 12Heale, Jolie _____8

CA-Y-VA 44.05 12Lally, Cecilia _____9

Heat   9 of 13   Prelims

CA-Y-VA 41.76 12Donahue, Nora _____1

ACAC-VA 41.24 10Goodwin, Monica _____2

CA-Y-VA 40.23 12Rutherford, Harper _____3

CA-Y-VA 39.60 11Bryan, Maggie _____4

757-VA 38.81 10Evans, Elizabeth _____5

SMAC-VA 39.02 12Knicely, Ellie _____6

CA-Y-VA 40.10 12Kyin, Emma _____7

SMAC-VA 40.27 10Oswald, Daylie _____8

HOKI-VA 41.55 12Clark, Maya _____9

Heat   10 of 13   Prelims

NOVA-VA 38.78 12Skillman, Liya _____1

NOVA-VA 38.40 12Baron, Maddie _____2

NOVA-VA 37.89 12Yu, Rosemary _____3

NOVA-VA 37.84 11Hendrick, Abby _____4

BASS-VA 37.57 11Rankins, Zina _____5

GATR-VA 37.83 12Martin, Taelyn _____6

HOKI-VA 37.88 11Grigg, Wynslow _____7

NOVA-VA 38.32 12Beanland, Florence _____8

NOVA-VA 38.43 12Feierabend, Mia _____9

Heat   11 of 13   Prelims

NOVA-VA 37.53 11Francis, Adry _____1

757-VA 36.53 12McHose, Eleanor _____2

GATR-VA 34.99 11Hess, Vivie _____3

UN-CA 34.10 12Jackson, Lindley _____4

CA-Y-VA 33.54 12Murray, Carys _____5

NOVA-VA 33.89 11Johnson, Harper Grace _____6

NOVA-VA 34.58 12Agee, Ainsley _____7

NOVA-VA 35.62 12Oakley, Bradleigh _____8

757-VA 37.12 12James, Hadley _____9

Heat   12 of 13   Prelims

NOVA-VA 37.49 12Spahalic Velasquez, Layla _____1

ACAC-VA 36.31 11Diggans, June _____2

NOVA-VA 34.79 12Brushwood, Mack _____3

NOVA-VA 34.01 12Sardesai, Eva _____4

HVAC-VA 33.19 12Kawecki, Daisy _____5

757-VA 33.89 11Harper, Kallie _____6

NOVA-VA 34.40 11Goins, Elizabeth _____7

LAC-VA 35.50 11Dolan, Karleigh _____8

LAC-VA 36.94 12Milam, Josie _____9

Heat   13 of 13   Prelims

BASS-VA 37.32  9Kibler, Autumn _____1

LY-VA 36.03 12Nelson, Caroline _____2

CA-Y-VA 34.75 12Dawson, Lola _____3

NOVA-VA 33.90 11Ferguson, Fergy _____4

NOVA-VA 32.85 12Markham, Kate _____5

757-VA 33.82 12Austin, Skyler _____6

757-VA 34.26 12Fountain, Nora _____7

757-VA 35.20 12Hamilton, Keller _____8

NOVA-VA 36.59 11Lugovoy, Mishelle _____9

Event  64   Boys 12 & Under 50 LC Meter Butterfly

10&U AG Age Group Ch39.39

11-12 AG Age Group Ch34.89

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 10   Prelims

_____1

GATR-VA NT  8Porter, Stetson _____2

ACAC-VA NTY  9Gruss-Russell, Emerson _____3

YMST-VA NT  9Martin, Kole _____4

CA-Y-VA NT  9Koser, Kannon _____5

LY-VA NT  9Tanner, Keaton _____6

HVAC-VA NT  9Saye, Emory _____7

CA-Y-VA NT  8Durlacher, George _____8

BASS-VA NT  5Arencibia, Kingston _____9
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Heat   2 Prelims (#64 Boys 12 & Under 50 LC Meter Butterfly)

HOKI-VA NT  9Diaz, Sebastian _____1

CA-Y-VA NT 10Minutella, Alec _____2

YMST-VA NT 10Calloway, Rowan _____3

YBAC-NC NT 11Brown, Jackson _____4

YBAC-NC NT 12Borders, Mason _____5

LAC-VA NT 11Wills-Moradi, Nicholas _____6

LY-VA NT 11Fong, Zachary _____7

CA-Y-VA NT 10Zarwel, Mason _____8

SMAC-VA NT 10Harris, Clay _____9

Heat   3 of 10   Prelims

VABR-VA NTY 12Huffman, Remington _____1

CA-Y-VA 1:07.57  9Reeher, JD _____2

LY-VA 1:01.98 12Hur, Jaewon _____3

BASS-VA 59.84 10Arencibia, Brayden _____4

LY-VA 56.40 11McSwain, Lawson _____5

HOKI-VA 58.31  9Jyawook, Kai _____6

ACAC-VA 1:00.46  8Huang, Ethan _____7

LY-VA 1:05.64 10Moss, William _____8

LY-VA 1:09.58 10Hill, Carson _____9

Heat   4 of 10   Prelims

LY-VA 56.15  9Henry, Ty _____1

YBAC-NC 55.54 12Leon III, Nestor _____2

CA-Y-VA 53.79  9Kyin, Harrison _____3

ACAC-VA 49.31  9Heale, Oliver _____4

CA-Y-VA 48.21  9DeMarco, Lincoln _____5

YBAC-NC 48.84 10Marquez, Eli _____6

LAC-VA 49.37  8Smith, Maximilian _____7

GATR-VA 55.41 11Dameron, Silas _____8

CA-Y-VA 55.74  7Kern, Paxton _____9

Heat   5 of 10   Prelims

PSDN-VA 48.18 11Mercado, Adrian _____1

HVAC-VA 46.71  9Chappell, Davis _____2

LY-VA 46.54 10Tracey, Syrus _____3

LY-VA 45.37  9Leger, Benjamin _____4

LY-VA 44.63  9Snyder, Seth _____5

BASS-VA 44.66 10Provencher, Perry _____6

757-VA 46.10 10James, Calum _____7

LY-VA 46.66 12Henry, Connor _____8

LY-VA 47.96 11Cox, Liam _____9

Heat   6 of 10   Prelims

NOVA-VA 43.44 12Farrell, Thomas _____1

PSDN-VA 41.71 10Fraley, Holden _____2

757-VA 41.48 10James, Desmond _____3

LY-VA 40.52  9Wu, Titus _____4

NOVA-VA 40.39 11Bischoff, Sam _____5

NOVA-VA 40.52 11Merritt, Owen _____6

CA-Y-VA 41.36  9Jaskot, Whitt _____7

LY-VA 41.49 12Cox, Clayton _____8

HAVA-VA 42.06 12Cabello, Charlie _____9

Heat   7 of 10   Prelims

ACAC-VA 40.31 12Xie, Marcus _____1

NOVA-VA 39.78 11Spain, Charlie _____2

CA-Y-VA 38.55  9Kern, Camden _____3

757-VA 38.33 12Rich, Brody _____4

NOVA-VA 38.07 12Hilton, Cooper _____5

CA-Y-VA 38.19 11Rockwell, Jack _____6

CA-Y-VA 38.41 12Sauer, Nate _____7

757-VA 39.10 12Qi, Jiayi _____8

LY-VA 40.18 10Wells, Sammy _____9

Heat   8 of 10   Prelims

HOKI-VA 37.71 12Du, Abraham _____1

PSDN-VA 36.36 11McMunn, Eli _____2

NOVA-VA 35.19 11Wallin, Will _____3

LAC-VA 34.21 12Childrey, Jacob _____4

NOVA-VA 31.06 12Arcarese, Will _____5

NOVA-VA 32.80 12Abbott, Trent _____6

LAC-VA 34.55 11Carpenter, Drew _____7

BASS-VA 35.99 11Kibler, Liam _____8

LAC-VA 37.13 11Williams, Walker _____9

Heat   9 of 10   Prelims

HOKI-VA 37.57 10Clark, Lucas _____1

GATR-VA 36.20 11Kite, Elias _____2

YBAC-NC 35.18 12Barber, Brayden _____3

NOVA-VA 33.84 12Trivette, Sam _____4

757-VA 30.94 12O'Brien, Knox _____5

CA-Y-VA 32.62 11Minutella, Luca _____6

NOVA-VA 34.23 12Mundy, Watson _____7

NOVA-VA 35.42 12Bonham, Carter _____8

NOVA-VA 37.12 12Inscoe, Jackson _____9

Heat   10 of 10   Prelims

GATR-VA 37.31 12Dobrynin, Vasilii _____1

NOVA-VA 36.16 11Chaumard, Lucas _____2

NOVA-VA 34.91 12Rogers, Nico _____3

NOVA-VA 32.81 12Harrington, Raleigh _____4

PSDN-VA 29.78 11McMunn, Max _____5

NOVA-VA 31.67 12Wolfle, Noah _____6

CA-Y-VA 34.22 12Jaskot, Sutton _____7

GATR-VA 35.29 12Kiser, Harry _____8

CA-Y-VA 36.62 12Matz, Nathaniel _____9

Event  71   Girls 12 & Under 800 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time

ACAC-VA 12:21.77 12Huang, Chloe _____1

ACAC-VA 16:39.49 12Goodwin, Vanessa _____2

757-VA NTY 12Hamilton, Keller _____3

757-VA NTY 12Long, Tessa _____4

757-VA NTY 12Fountain, Nora _____5

757-VA NTY 12James, Hadley _____6

757-VA NTY 10Evans, Elizabeth _____7

SMAC-VA NT 12Knicely, Ellie _____8

HVAC-VA NT 12Kawecki, Daisy _____9

LY-VA NT 10Pickeral, Charlotte _____10

ACAC-VA NTY 12Vanyo, Vivian _____11

ACAC-VA NT 12Heale, Jolie _____12

VABR-VA NTY 12Smith, Jaylen _____13
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Event  72   Boys 12 & Under 800 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time

LY-VA 11:30.05 12Woodruff, Austin _____1

YBAC-NC 12:00.94 12Borders, Mason _____2

LY-VA 12:12.00 11Cox, Liam _____3

LY-VA 12:42.65 12Leger, Noah _____4

ACAC-VA 12:49.97 12Xie, Marcus _____5

LY-VA 13:37.58  9Leger, Benjamin _____6

LY-VA 16:09.29  9Wu, Titus _____7

757-VA NTY 12Rich, Brody _____8

CA-Y-VA NT 12Jaskot, Sutton _____9

PSDN-VA NT 11McMunn, Eli _____10

LY-VA NT 10Wells, Sammy _____11

LY-VA NT  8Cook, Ben _____12


